

## **Application for Community Grants**

Please read this carefully before completing

The Brixton Feoffee Trust is able to make grants to local groups and organisations within the parish of Brixton. The Board of Trustees asks that groups and organisations have explored other funding opportunities available before making an application to the Trust.

All applications are **CONFIDENTIAL** and will not be shared by the Brixton Feoffee Trust with other parties. This information will be kept by the Clerk to the Brixton Feoffee Trust confidentially for six years, in line with HMRC and GDPR regulations and will then be destroyed. Any unsuccessful applications will be destroyed after consideration within six months of receipt.

applications will be destroyed after senioralism		
Name of Organisation:		
Charity Number if appropriate:		
Address:		
Post code:		
Email:	Telephone Number:	
Mobile:		
Brief description of what the organisation does:		
How long has the organisation been active in Brixton:		
Name of person applying on behalf Of the organisation:	Telephone number of the person applying on behalf of the organisation:	
Position held for the organisation :		
Address of person applying on behalf of the organisation:	Email of the person applying on behalf of the organisation:	
Total amount of Grant required	£	
Please tell us what you require the grant for: (Equipment, Travel /etc.) Please include any copies of information regarding to the item/reason for application		
Please tell us of any other funding you have received or applied for	£	
Please tell us if you have any money that you can contribute towards your application amount	£	
The Brixton Feoffee Trust welcomes publicity – please indicate that you will write an article for the Brixton Magazine acknowledging the Trust's assistance. See below.		

The Trustees would appreciate any more info		
background and reason for your application. If you		
support this application, please do so in the space below:		
If this application is successful, I agree that the Brixton Feoffee Trust may put an insertion on the BrixtonDevon village website stating that a grant has been made to this Community Organisation.		
Signed	Date	

Once completed please return as soon as possible to: The Clerk to the Trustees, Brixton Feoffee Trust, 15 Cherry Tree Drive, Brixton PL8 2DD

Tel: 01752 880262 Email: <u>brixtonfeoffeetrust@googlemail.com</u>